
CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS

 Highpoint Road Sewer Extension - Bid Opening - 12/16/2025

ITEM SPEC. ITEM UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL

NO. REF. DESCRIPTION MEASURE QUANTITY COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST

1 604 STANDARD MANHOLES EACH 2 3,500.00$    7,000.00$              7,530.00$    15,060.00$            11,000.00$  22,000.00$            7,275.00$              14,550.00$            10,225.00$  20,450.00$            8,500.00$    17,000.00$            8,500.00$    17,000.00$            7,500.00$    15,000.00$            7,890.17$    15,780.34$            

2 901
8 INCH DIA.PVC SDR 35 WITH TYPE 1 

BEDDING, AS PER PLAN
LF 153 276.00$       42,228.00$            289.00$       44,217.00$            370.00$       56,610.00$            228.00$                 34,884.00$            327.00$       50,031.00$            388.00$       59,364.00$            325.00$       49,725.00$            525.00$       80,325.00$            585.86$       89,636.58$            

3 915 6"X6" PVC SDR 35 WYE BRANCH EACH 2 100.00$       200.00$                 97.75$         195.50$                 200.00$       400.00$                 725.00$                 1,450.00$              154.00$       308.00$                 1,000.00$    2,000.00$              2,500.00$    5,000.00$              250.00$       500.00$                 306.30$       612.60$                 

4 915 8"X6" PVC SDR 35 WYE BRACH EACH 1 120.00$       120.00$                 144.50$       144.50$                 215.00$       215.00$                 810.00$                 810.00$                 188.00$       188.00$                 1,000.00$    1,000.00$              2,500.00$    2,500.00$              185.00$       185.00$                 359.46$       359.46$                 

5 915 SANITARY LATERAL RECONNECTION EACH 3 1,200.00$    3,600.00$              1.00$           3.00$                     3,000.00$    9,000.00$              2,150.00$              6,450.00$              510.00$       1,530.00$              1,000.00$    3,000.00$              1,200.00$    3,600.00$              1,250.00$    3,750.00$              1,461.75$    4,385.25$              

6 915 6 INCH PVC SDR 35 LATERAL OPEN CUT LF 440 55.00$         24,200.00$            79.55$         35,002.00$            20.00$         8,800.00$              97.00$                   42,680.00$            66.00$         29,040.00$            64.36$         28,318.40$            95.00$         41,800.00$            75.00$         33,000.00$            90.13$         39,657.20$            

7 915 CLEANOUT EACH 1 400.00$       400.00$                 308.50$       308.50$                 1,500.00$    1,500.00$              1,700.00$              1,700.00$              603.00$       603.00$                 2,000.00$    2,000.00$              1,500.00$    1,500.00$              500.00$       500.00$                 506.63$       506.63$                 

8 917-640 CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT SY 50 78.00$         3,900.00$              120.00$       6,000.00$              106.00$       5,300.00$              97.50$                   4,875.00$              232.00$       11,600.00$            153.00$       7,650.00$              150.00$       7,500.00$              125.00$       6,250.00$              135.62$       6,781.00$              

9 902
INCREASED OR DECREASED EARTH 

EXCAVATION 
CY 1 1.00$           1.00$                     100.00$       100.00$                 1.00$           1.00$                     57.00$                   57.00$                   15.00$         15.00$                   15.00$         15.00$                   150.00$       150.00$                 200.00$       200.00$                 44.07$         44.07$                   

10 906 STONE FOUNDATION TONS 1 50.00$         50.00$                   60.00$         60.00$                   58.00$         58.00$                   96.00$                   96.00$                   39.00$         39.00$                   38.00$         38.00$                   150.00$       150.00$                 575.00$       575.00$                 79.40$         79.40$                   

TOTAL 81,699.00$                TOTAL 101,090.50$              TOTAL 103,884.00$              TOTAL 107,552.00$              TOTAL 113,804.00$              TOTAL 120,385.40$              TOTAL 128,925.00$              TOTAL 140,285.00$              TOTAL 157,842.53$              

DENOTES FIELD WITH MATH ERROR IN BOOK. CORRECTED VALUE IS SHOWN ON THIS SHEET ** INDICATES WINNING BID

LOW ---------------> HIGH

M. Campbell** Karvo NextGen UndergroundTerrain TechHM Miller SiteWorx Unlimited Crano EFB ContructionTK Excavating


